
Bid Tabulation
Bids opened in the Board of Spokane Commissioners Project: C3189  Ritchey Road Bridge over Deep Creek 0503

Disclaimer: The bid tabulations available here are for information only and are not an indication of the legally awarded bidder.11:00 a.m. Wednesday, November 09, 2016

Item # Item Description

T LaRiviere Equipment  Exc. N.A. Degerstrom West Company

Units Quantity Unit Price Amount

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
MOBILIZATION 58,000.00 75,000.00 80,000.00L.S. 69,425.05 69,425.051 58,000.00 75,000.00 80,000.001.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING 5,950.00 2,100.00 10,000.00ACRE 3,500.00 1,750.002 2,975.00 1,050.00 5,000.000.50
ARCHAEOLOGICAL AND HISTORICAL SALVAGE 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00EST. 5,000.00 5,000.003 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.001.00
REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION 1,150.00 120.00 2,500.00L.S. 1,000.00 1,000.004 1,150.00 120.00 2,500.001.00
REMOVING EXISTING BRIDGE-RITCHEY ROAD B 39,700.00 42,000.00 50,000.00L.S. 25,000.00 25,000.005 39,700.00 42,000.00 50,000.001.00
REMOVING WIRE FENCE 2.20 2.50 5.00L.F. 10.00 520.006 114.40 130.00 260.0052.00
ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 23.00 37.00 30.00C.Y. 15.00 3,600.007 5,520.00 8,880.00 7,200.00240.00
SELECT BORROW INCL. HAUL 39.00 21.00 25.00C.Y. 20.00 6,700.008 13,065.00 7,035.00 8,375.00335.00
EMBANKMENT COMPACTION 6.00 20.00 5.00C.Y. 5.00 2,855.009 3,426.00 11,420.00 2,855.00571.00
QUARRY SPALLS 78.00 68.00 65.00C.Y. 100.00 4,250.0010 3,315.00 2,890.00 2,762.5042.50
PLAIN ST. CULV. PIPE 0.064 IN. TH. 12 IN. DIAM. 48.00 43.00 35.00L.F. 50.00 3,000.0011 2,880.00 2,580.00 2,100.0060.00
ROCK EXCAVATION 120.00 48.00 125.00C.Y. 100.00 10,300.0012 12,360.00 4,944.00 12,875.00103.00
STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL 35.00 10.00 40.00C.Y. 25.00 4,487.5013 6,282.50 1,795.00 7,180.00179.50
SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A 600.00 8,600.00 2,500.00L.S. 2,500.00 2,500.0014 600.00 8,600.00 2,500.001.00
SUPERSTRUCTURE-RITCHEY ROAD BRIDGE N 314,500.00 325,500.00 335,000.00L.S. 355,000.00 355,000.0015 314,500.00 325,500.00 335,000.001.00
PRECAST CONCRETE FOOTING 8,800.00 12,000.00 25,000.00EACH 20,000.00 40,000.0016 17,600.00 24,000.00 50,000.002.00
BRIDGE RAILING TYPE 0'-10" 250.00 66.00 100.00L.F. 60.00 11,790.0017 49,125.00 12,969.00 19,650.00196.50
CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 37.00 53.00 45.00C.Y. 60.00 17,460.0018 10,767.00 15,423.00 13,095.00291.00
CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE 65.00 105.00 75.00C.Y. 60.00 2,340.0019 2,535.00 4,095.00 2,925.0039.00
HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28, 0.17 FT. DEPTH 17.00 15.60 16.00S.Y. 20.00 22,560.0020 19,176.00 17,596.80 18,048.001,128.00
ASPHALT PRICE COST ADJUSTMENT 1.00 1.00 1.00CALC 1.00 1.0021 1.00 1.00 1.001.00
SILT FENCE 14.00 8.00 6.00L.F. 5.00 3,635.0022 10,178.00 5,816.00 4,362.00727.00
ESC LEAD 115.00 95.00 50.00DAY 300.00 6,000.0023 2,300.00 1,900.00 1,000.0020.00
TOPSOIL TYPE B 80.00 60.00 125.00C.Y. 50.00 950.0024 1,520.00 1,140.00 2,375.0019.00
SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING 44,000.00 3,900.00 4,000.00ACRE 3,500.00 1,750.0025 22,000.00 1,950.00 2,000.000.50
WATTLE 13.00 5.00 10.00L.F. 6.45 2,709.0026 5,460.00 2,100.00 4,200.00420.00
EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00EST. 7,500.00 7,500.0027 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.001.00
HMA SAWCUT AND SEAL 5.00 18.40 18.00L.F. 17.00 1,020.0028 300.00 1,104.00 1,080.0060.00
LONGITUDINAL JOINT ADHESIVE 1.60 1.65 1.00L.F. 1.00 344.0029 550.40 567.60 344.00344.00
HIGH VISIBILTY FENCE 8.00 3.25 5.00L.F. 6.00 4,098.0030 5,464.00 2,219.75 3,415.00683.00
BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERM 2,310.00 2,265.00 2,300.00EACH 2,500.00 10,000.0031 9,240.00 9,060.00 9,200.004.00
EXTRUDED CURB 50.00 69.00 52.00L.F. 75.00 1,350.0032 900.00 1,242.00 936.0018.00
BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 1,400.00 1,390.00 1,400.00EACH 2,500.00 10,000.0033 5,600.00 5,560.00 5,600.004.00
CAST-IN-PLACE CONC. BARRIER 185.00 325.00 300.00L.F. 215.00 43,000.0034 37,000.00 65,000.00 60,000.00200.00
PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 6,300.00 9,500.00 10,000.00L.S. 10,000.00 10,000.0035 6,300.00 9,500.00 10,000.001.00
GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR DRAIN 38.00 200.00 150.00C.Y. 100.00 300.0036 114.00 600.00 450.003.00
STRUCTURE SURVEYING 4,200.00 8,000.00 5,000.00L.S. 10,000.00 10,000.0037 4,200.00 8,000.00 5,000.001.00
ROADWAY SURVEYING 2,650.00 5,000.00 5,000.00L.S. 7,500.00 7,500.0038 2,650.00 5,000.00 5,000.001.00



Item # Item Description

T LaRiviere Equipment  Exc. N.A. Degerstrom West Company

Units Quantity Unit Price Amount

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
WIRE FENCE TYPE 2 40.00 39.00 20.00L.F. 20.00 3,220.0039 6,440.00 6,279.00 3,220.00161.00
STRUCTURAL EARTH WALL 48.00 54.00 45.00S.F. 55.00 43,120.0040 37,632.00 42,336.00 35,280.00784.00
REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX 290.00 120.00 500.00EACH 200.00 200.0041 290.00 120.00 500.001.00
GRAVEL BORROW FOR STRUCTURAL EARTH W 29.00 51.00 50.00C.Y. 40.00 6,440.0042 4,669.00 8,211.00 8,050.00161.00
MINOR CHANGE 1.00 1.00 1.00CALC 1.00 1.0043 1.00 1.00 1.001.00
SPCC PLAN 1,150.00 1,000.00 500.00L.S. 1,000.00 1,000.0044 1,150.00 1,000.00 500.001.00

763,675.55Totals 739,550.30 757,235.15 797,339.50

Engineer's Estimate plus ten percent. $840043.11 Compiled Certified


